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February 1 Close

S&P/TSX Composite Index 20,751.05
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,248.79
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 629.83
S&P/TSX Completion Index 1,228.73
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 754.67
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SHOP 10.22 = CNQ -21.90
GIB.A 710 TRP -21.25
MG 6.79 CVE -9.10
ABX 6.22 CP -8.88
MFC 3.68 TD -7.10
NTR 355 BIP.UN -5.24
FNV 3.52 SU -5.16
RY 3.18 ENB -5.00
CcSsuU 3.06 ATD -4.05
TFII 296 L -3.79
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% Change
20,767.38 -0.08 %
1,251.51 -0.22 %
626.17 0.58 %
1,222.86 0.48 %
747.91 0.90 %
l#nchanged

Contribution

30.28
23.59

13.38

Sector # of Index Weight Market Cap Index
Constituents ($B)
Materials 50 12.57 % $377.73
Information 14 6.44 % $193.50
Technology
Consumer 15 3.69 % $111.06
Discretionary
Real Estate 23 270 % $81.19
Industrials 26 12.88 % $387.26
Communication 6 4.85 % $145.71
Services ’
Financials 29 31.09 % $934.51
Health Care 7 0.40 % $11.93
Utilities 16 4.23 % $127.12
Consumer Staples 11 3.96 % $118.91
Energy 39 17.20 % $516.90
S&PI/TSX Composite 236 100.00%  $3,005.83

Index

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners

Constituent Return Constituent Return
LNR 5.72%  SDE -11.24%
BB 546% TRP -5.62%
CG 5.39% ' SPB -4.74%
GRT.UN 4.81% @ ERF -3.98%
DOO 4.24% | AAV -3.86%
DML 4.19% @ TPZ -3.77%
MG 4.11% CVE -3.72%
GIB.A 4.10%  BIP.UN -3.67%
SIL 4.02% ' CNQ -3.64%
FTT 3.89% FRU -3.61%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 456,012,651 Daily Volume 198,903,436
Daily Value $12,746,162,430 Daily Value $6,186,597,415
Daily Trades 1,256,139 Average Trade Size 328
Daily Symbols Traded 2,045 % TSX Volume 43.62 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

HNU
ENB
SuU
MFC
CPG
ATH
TRP
HUT
CVE
SHOP
RY
BTE
WCP
ABX
BTO
CJR.B
BMO
AR
TVE
EMA

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HNU
XU
HQD
XEG
HSD
HQU
BTCC
HOU
ZEB
HOD

TSX Volume

16,732,762
11,847,240
10,367,427
8,914,094
8,516,859
8,290,035
7,974,399
6,957,541
6,424,667
6,305,483
4,966,972
4,729,530
4,539,149
4,308,288
4,203,349
4,144,009
4,050,742
4,014,767
3,897,993
3,881,168

Market Volume
16,732,762
3,831,466
2,604,638
2,136,780
1,938,377
1,818,357
1,275,186
1,271,212
974,811
914,740

$891,040,773

TSX Value

$34,120,036
$641,399,529
$472,698,934
$236,386,635
$81,183,715
$23,503,567
$430,765,262
$18,513,050
$165,131,459
$418,054,222
$678,037,407
$28,258,177
$48,781,660
$113,395,499
$22,491,569
$9,424,087
$542,210,957
$2,756,199
$18,171,592
$206,569,978

56,960,927

70,015

Market Value
$34,120,036
$121,319,441
$19,263,130
$33,851,700
$14,146,946
$17,760,695
$5,758,001
$18,099,785
$35,615,583
$10,042,353

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

RY
ENB
BMO
SuU
TRP
SHOP
CNQ
TD
CNR
MFC
CP
BNS
SLF
CM
EMA
CVE
BCE
AEM
TOU
IFC

Symbol
XU
ZSP
ZEB
HNU
XEG
XSP
HND
HXT
XFN
HQD

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

TSX Volume

4,966,972
11,847,240
4,050,742
10,367,427
7,974,399
6,305,483
3,694,189
3,029,384
1,607,136
8,914,094
2,213,133
3,121,296
3,319,773
3,629,179
3,881,168
6,424,667
2,377,535
1,971,837
2,422,281
730,516

Market Volume
3,831,466
845,470
974,811
16,732,762
2,136,780
669,276
454,574
549,187
423,682
2,604,638

TSX Value

$678,037,407
$641,399,529
$542,210,957
$472,698,934
$430,765,262
$418,054,222
$292,990,356
$277,452,162
$254,366,051
$236,386,635
$229,277,443
$225,474,531
$222,618,530
$221,571,310
$206,569,978
$165,131,459
$150,218,360
$149,080,690
$146,332,368
$141,849,948

$12,726
814

850

Market Value
$121,319,441
$50,681,279
$35,615,583
$34,120,036
$33,851,700
$29,044,934
$28,659,177
$28,021,120
$20,239,501
$19,263,130



Block Trades Non Block Trades

1,676 1,254,463
Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 25,005,700 ENB 7,305,900
TD SECURITIES INC. 23,262,800 MFC 5,231,300
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 15,303,800 SuU 4,559,700
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 12,865,000 EMA 3,154,600
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 11,806,400 RY 2,795,000
TSXV TSXV _ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 148,801,776 Daily Volume 71,710,055
Daily Value $83,276,672 Daily Value $44,809,121
Daily Trades 46,695 Average Trade Size 2,950
Daily Symbols Traded 1,198 % TSXV Volume 48.19%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
180M 5000 0.12B 24K
160M
140M 4000 0.10B 2.0K
120M 0.08B 1.6K
100M 3000
0.06B 1.2K
80M 2000
60M 0.04B 0.8K
:gm 1000 0.02B 0.4K
‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘
Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value
Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
COR 4,144,054 $218,018 PMET 977,174 $14,972,182
DM 4,002,053 $454,694 LI 1,268,006 $6,085,008
TAL 2,354,428 $1,701,727 HIVE 787,447 $3,678,711
NILI 2,255,860 $727,344 CRE 1,368,142 $3,657,097
PEI 1,901,671 $262,691 SALT 1,033,673 $1,795,939
MAI 1,796,058 $680,031 TAL 2,354,428 $1,701,727
BXR 1,691,704 $25,376 oDV 183,153 $1,465,056
CRE 1,368,142 $3,657,097 DV 1,312,693 $1,390,445
DV 1,312,693 $1,390,445 FL 492,626 $1,296,802
FUU 1,307,483 $505,301 GPH 1,057,966 $1,258,449
LI 1,268,006 $6,085,008 TOl 12,860 $964,183
GPH 1,057,966 $1,258,449 SGML 23,142 $958,472
SEB 1,041,508 $307,245 AFM 873,262 $836,676
SALT 1,033,673 $1,795,939 SoIL 334,562 $828,810
PMET 977,174 $14,972,182 RCK 245,443 $733,949
MDM 965,334 $92,535 NILI 2,255,860 $727,344
PPE.H 960,417 $9,604 SLI 118,899 $723,251
CSTR 914,202 $36,503 MAI 1,796,058 $680,031
LBC 881,572 $170,657 TEA 282,606 $651,498
AFM 873,262 $836,676 ELO 180,781 $608,944
Dark TSX/TSXV Trading
Volume 26,254,140 Daily Trades 117,792

Value 926,947,538 Daily Symbols Traded 1,295



